Coupe des régions ANSLSJICC et ANQCA printemps 2024
Québec, 7- - 9-6-2024

Event 7 Women, 50m Bultterfly 11 years and older
2024-06-07 - 10:23 Startlist Prelim
Age Age
Heat 1 of 10 Heat 2 of 10
0 0 BERNIER,LEA 18 RL LT 3237 S
1 1 PAQUET, Joanie 12 UNK B 39.75 S
2 2 BRODEUR, Olive 14 CNCC B 39.43 S
3 JULIEN, Leonie 11 CAC B 4525 S 3 GILBERT, Laurie 15 CNQ B 39.15 S
4 MOFFET, Coralie 12 CNCC B 4324 S 4 ADEL, Nour 11 ETM WDR 3830S
5 MECTEAU, Abygaelle 11 RL B 44.66 S 5 PRIVE, Sophie 12 RL B 38.63 S
6 6 PASTUSAC, Adela 11 RL 39.29 S
7 7 BROUSSEAU, Annabelle 12 CNCl B 39.60 S
8 8 DUBREUIL, Eleonore 12 RL 40.26 S
9 9
Heat 3 of 10 Heat 4 of 10
0 LEMIEUX, Elodie 13 RL B 37.98 S 0 MORINVILLE, Clara 16 CNQ B 37.03 S
1 TRACHY, Sophia 12 RL 37.66 L 1 CANTIN, Elisabeth 13 UL 36.92 S
2 CHEVALIER, Eva 13 CAC B 3752S 2 BEAUDRY, Annabelle 14 CAC B 36.83 S
3 VACHON, Gabrielle 12 CNRB 37.44 L 3 RICHARD D., Mia 15 EM 36.34 S
4 COTE, Emma 12 CAC 37.25 L 4 LAVOIE, Anabelle 12 CNJA 36.19 S
5 PARE, Camille 12 CNRB 37.29' S 5 CHAMBERLAND, Zoe 13 CNQ 36.23 S
6 BEDARD, Juliette 13 UL B 37.48 S 6 BEN AISSIA, Acil 12 CNQ 36.67 S
7 SLAMA, Meriam 11 UL 3765 S 7 OUELLET, Eve 14 CNCC B 36.89 S
8 PARENT, Florence 13 CAC B 3767 S 8 TINARIOUX, SEBASTIEN FUGE12=, ETM 36.95S
9 GUERRADOUTRELOUX,Q. 11 RL 38.13 9 GERVAIS, Rosalie 13 UNK B 37.14 S
Heat 5 of 10 Heat 6 of 10
0 JOBIN, Lily 14 UL 35.86 S 0 LEBLOND, Chioe 11 E™M 35.05S
1 AUBE, Aurey-Lee 14 RL 3561 S 1 BELLAVANCE, Marianne 14 CNRB 34.66 S
2 CHOUCHANE, Zeineb 14 CNJA 35.48 S 2 COTE, Maxime 14 CAC 3462 S
3 TANGUAY, Jade 14 CNRB 3531S 3 PERRON, Aurelie 17 CNSF 34.42 L
4 BEAUDOIN, Charlotte 15 CNQ B 35.23 S 4 COULOMBE, Gabrielle 15 RL 34.21S
5 LONGVAL, Yanka 11 UNK 35.26 S 5 BELISLE, Viviane 14 CNQ 34.36 S
6 POIRIER, Adele 12 UNK 35.41S 6 GIROUX, Stephanie 21 CNRB B 3450 S
7 GAGNON-BOULAY,Emma 14 UL 35.54 S 7 ROY, Noemie 15 RL 34.65 S
8 CARON, Louane 15 CAC B 35.62 S 8 STEVENS, Marty 12 UL 34.76 L
9 LAROUCHE, Justine 15 CNJA B 36.04 S 9 LESSARD, Rachel 13 CNQ 35.12'S
Heat 7 of 10 Heat 8 of 10
0 DEMERS, Lauralie 14 RL 34.06 S 0 HERNANDEZ-FAUCHER,E. 16 UL 3293 S
1 FORTIN, Flavie 12 UL 33.66 S 1 DIONNE, Laura 27 CNJO 32.13S
2 LABERGE, Elise 14 UL 3352 S 2 TAVARA, Maelie 15 RL  DNS 31.56 S
3 NAULT, Rose 14 UNK 33.47 S 3 LEMELIN DUCHARME, M. 14 CNQ 31.34 S
4 HUARD, Enora 21 UL 3332S 4 TREPANIER, Sara-Eve 17 CAC 20.84 S
5 REID, Alexane 14 RL 33.47S 5 SIROIS, Mathilde 17 CNRB 30.84 S
6 LACHANCE, Emma 14 CNQ 33.47 S 6 ALBERT, Maelie 13 CNQ 3152S
7 OUELLET, Laurence 12 NsSH 3352 L 7 BEAUDOIN, M. 15 UL 31.68S
8 POULIOT, Roxane 14 CNRB 34.00 S 8 TOVAR QUINTANA, Andrea 13 CAC 3249 S
9 SIROQIS, Ophelie 13 CNRB 34.18 S 9 GERVAIS, Frederique 16 UL 33.21S
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Coupe des régions ANSLSJICC et ANQCA printemps 2024

Québec, 7- - 9-6-2024

Event 7, Women, 50m Butterfly, Prelim

Heat 9 of 10
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SIMARD, Anne
LORTIE, Marguerite
LAVOIE, Alyson
AUDET, Marjorie
MARTIN, Ariane
LESSARD, Leonie
DUPONT, Maria
GENOIS, Catherine
FORTIN, Heloise
BERGERON, Arianne

18
15
16
15
17
16
18
26
14
18

uL
CNQ
CNJA
CNQ
CNQ
CNQ
CNQ

RL
RL

32.66 S
3195 S
3154 S
31.04 S
29.67 S
30.80 S
31.39 S
31.66 S
32.23 S
33.12 S
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Heat 10 of 10

BOUCHARD, Stella
SAVARD, Emilie
LAJEUNESSE, Eliane
HARVEY, Clara
LACHANCE, Emily
SHINK, Laurie
SUNDERLAND, Norah
LAFRENIERE, Juliette
CADARIO, Emilie
GUAY, Kelly-Ann

15
15
15
16
19
15
16
13
14
15

UL WDR
CNCl

MY

CNQ

CNQ

CNQ

CAC

CNQ

NSH

CNJA

32.61 S
31.95S
3152S
31.02 S
29.56 S
30.74 S
31.37 S
3157 S
3215 S
33.00 S
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